Lighting solutions that don’t cost the earth
   LINE LITE INTERNATIONAL B.V.
44  WWaatttt  PPSS6600
PPeeaarr  SShhaappee
EEccooLLEEDD  BBUULLBB
� 1 x 4 Watt Sharp LED

PPeeaarr  SShhaappee
EEccooLLEEDD  BBUULLBB
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
ORDER CODE Color CCT (nm/K) Base Type
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 2m (Lux)
BEAM
ANGLE
PS60W-E27-3-220/S Cool White 6000K~7000K 280 lm n/a
PS60V-E27-3-220/S Warm White 2800K~3500K
E27
180 lm 6
PS60W-E14-3-220/S Cool White 6000K~7000K 280 lm n/a
PS60V-E14-3-220/S Warm White 2800K~3500K
E14
220 VAC 1 x 3 Watt
180 lm 6
120° ±2°